
VS

GAME DAY

Scan the QR code
to get access!

CREDIT UNION PLACE @ 7:00PM



@SSIDECAPITALS @SSIDECAPITALS @SSIDECAPITALS GOCAPSGO.CA

DID YOU KNOW EVERY TIME #CAPSARMY SCORE A
GOAL, @DAIRYFARMERSPEI WILL DONATE $10 TO
@KIDSPORTPEI.  WE ARE HOPING TO FILL THE NET

THIS SEASON FOR A GREAT CAUSE!

DID YOU KNOW

#CAPSARMY

HEAD TO HEAD
Record

Goals For
Goals Against

Powerplay
Penalty Kill

26-4-3-4
189
131

26.4%
82.4%

18-12-3-1
120
123

23.1%
79.5%



#CAPSARMY
Team Roster

#            

@SSIDECAPITALS @SSIDECAPITALS @SSIDECAPITALS GOCAPSGO.CA

      
PLAYER
             

     YEAR    LAST TEAM

Head Coach:   Billy McGuigan                                       General Manager:  Pat McIver                                                
Assistant Coach:   Rod Gallant                                 Athletic Therapist:   Megan Drouin         
Assistant Coach:   Tim Schurman                        Equipment Manager:   James Murphy
Assistant Coach:   Lauchie MacDougall 

Programs donated by HMS office supplies

MARINERS
Team Roster

2003
2004
2004
2005
2004
2006
2004
2006
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2006
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2005
2003
2003
2005
2006
2004
2005
2007

   

      PLAYER             #            
5
6
8
9
10
14
15
16
17
18
19
21
23
24
26
27
28
29
31
31
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
57

Nolan Cleary
Jefferson Coffin
 Liam Trenholm
Nathan Mossey
Ethan Hoffe
Liam Noble
Ty Broten
Jared Pitman
Tyler Lee
Cole McKeigan
Nathan Carter
Kyle McGuire
Jerome Nadeau
Fabrice Bourgeois
Sam Hope
Will Chrisholm
Keefe Marshall
 Lawson Cook
Thomas Fontaine
William Forbes
Ben Etsell
Ben Manos
Tyson Peters
Joshua Smith
Jayson Hansen
Dawson Sharkey
Kegan Greencorn
Vincent Radford
Luc Leger

     YEAR  

Fredericton Red Wings
Summerside  Capitals
Kingston Frontenacs
Kensington Wild
Charlottetown Knights
Cape Breton Eagles
Trenton Golden Hawks
Charlottetown Knights
Summerside Capitals
Bathurst Titan
Yarmouth Mariners   
Charlottetown Islanders
Charlottetown Knights 
Summerside Capitals
Kensington Wild
Valley Wildcats U18
Summerside Capitals
Regina Pats
Miramichi Timberwolves
Charlottetown Knights
Truro Bearcats
Prince George Cougars

Nolan Stewart               
William Irvine          
Paul Hughes
Will Murphy                      
Andrew Thompson
Lincoln Waugh                        
Robbie Rutledge   
Jonah MacDonald      
Trentyn Crane
Dominik Godin               
Reid Vos                               
Jacob Squires            
Brennan Murphy       
Connor Keough             
Ryder Howatt                
Liam Duquette
Fedor Babenko                    
Drew Sim        
Niko Boudreau
Ryan Harper
Simon Mullen                 
Blake Eastman            

   

2 
3 
4  
5 
6
7       
9 
10 
11
12  
14 
15 
18 
19 
21
24 
28 
32 
33
42
47 
77

 

   

2004   
2003   
2003
2007 
2005
2006      
2004
2005
2003
2004
2003
2003
2005
2003
2005
2006
2004
2003
2006
2005
2005
2003

   



UPCOMING GAMES

HOME

@SSIDECAPITALS @SSIDECAPITALS @SSIDECAPITALS GOCAPSGO.CA

Sunday, January 28th
vs.  Miramichi 

  Miramichi Civic Centre @ 7:00pm

AWAY
Thursday, February 1st

vs. Amherst
   Credit Union Place @ 7:00pm


